
Rita Young, Director
Call or Text (408) 309-0671

rita@marvegos.com

www.marvegos.com

 Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Weekend

Spring Break

Wednesday, Nov. 24 - Saturday,  Nov. 27
Monday, Dec. 20 - Saturday, Jan. 1
Monday, January 17
Saturday, Feb. 19 - Monday, Feb. 21   
Saturday, April 23 - Monday, April 25

Thursday, September 9, 2010  	                  

September 9 - November 3, 2010

November 4, 2010 - January 21, 2011

January 22 - March 26, 2011

March 28 - May 26, 2011

Thursday, May 26, 2011

Saturday, June 4 (10:30am - 8:00pm)

Saturday, June 11 (10:30am - 8:00pm)

Monday, June 13, 2011

 IMPORTANT   DATES:

First Day of 2010-2011 Classes:   

Session one:

Session two:

Session three:

Session four:

Last Day of 2010-11 Classes:

Student Exhibit (San Ramon):

Student Exhibit (Los Gatos):

Start of Summer 2011 programs:

Student exhibit information for qualified students:
	 Deadline to turn in  “intent to exhibit” form: Friday, May 20th
            Deadline to turn in framed art for San Ramon exhibit: Friday, June 3rd at 1:00pm 
  	 Deadline to turn in framed art for Los Gatos exhibit: Friday, June 10th at 1:00pm

Los Gatos Studio 2010-2011 Holiday Schedule
We will be closed...

FINE   ART   STUDIO 
for CHILDREN .  TEENS . ADULTS

F I N E   A R T   S C H O O L
arvegosThe

Audrey Chung, Studio Manager
losgatosstudio@marvegos.com

 LOS GATOS STUDIO ~ 14103A Winchester Blvd. (95032)  ~ 408-866-0671 (call only when classis in session)


